
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
10 
08 

4 
45 

Class 
FA 
FX 
FX 
FX 

Name 
Dwight Rider 
James Malone 
Tami Nancolas 
Jim Anderson 

Hometown 
Aurora CO 
Willcox AZ 
Willcox AZ 
Fort Collins CO 

Member_ID 
265520 
305587 
555220 
350138 

Region 
Colo 
AZ 
AZB 
Colo 

Make-Model 
96 Ra lt RT-41 
Formula Mazda 
90 Formula Mazda 
98 Formula Mazda 

Sponsor 

Neuroxan, Raptor Motorsports 
Raptor Motorsports 

Laps 
23 
21 
20 
19 

Best Tm 
50.489 
57.123 
58.318 
53.623 

Total Tm 
19:58.349 
20:21.373 
20:30.618 
17:17.390 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (53.623) for FX by Jim Anderson. 
Provisional Results 4:11 PM 
Official Results 4:42 PM  

Printed: 5/25/2020 2:36:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Race Director Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward Costa Dunias 

Chairman of SOM Chick Misura  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

89.824 

Best Lap Tm 

50.489 

Best Speed 

92.693 

Best Lap by 

10 - Dwight Rider 

 

The Memorial Bob Lazier Grand Prix  

G5 Majors Wing and Things 20-M-8297 

Sat Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:48:50 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

5/23/2020 03:50 PM 

 The Memorial Bob Lazier Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


