



## The Memorial Bob Lazier Grand Prix

## G5 Majors Wing and Things 20-M-8297

## Sat Race

## Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:48:50

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Member_ID	Region	Make-Model	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm
1	1	10	FA	Dwight Rider	Aurora CO	265520	Colo	96 Ralt RT-41		23	50.489	19:58.349
2	1	08	FX	James Malon e	Willox AZ	305587	AZ	Formula Mazda	Neuroxan, Raptor Motorsports	21	57.123	20:21.373
3	2	4	FX	Tami Nancolas	Willox AZ	555220	AZB	90 Formula Mazda	Raptor Motorsports	20	58.318	20:30.618
4	3	45	FX	Jim Anderson	Fort Collins CO	350138	Colo	98 Formula Mazda		19	53.623	17:17.390

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles

5/23/2020 03:50 PM

A	nr	10	un	ice	m	en	ts

Printed: 5/25/2020 2:36:13 PM

New Track Record (53.623) for FX by Jim Anderson. Provisional Results 4:11 PM Official Results 4:42 PM

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2 Laps	89.824	50.489	92.693	10 - Dwight Rider	
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring John Frank				Orbits
Race Director Costa D	Junias	2800	Front		
Event Chief Steward C	Costa Dunias				www.mylaps.com
Chairman of SOM Chi	ck Misura			Licensed to: Continental Di	vide Region SCCA

Sorted on Laps